
三重県総合文化センター

散水栓

大ホール搬入口

10.7

2.4

4.0

1.5

3.2

プラットホーム

単位＝ｍ

（傾斜あり H = 0.97～1.07）

4.7

（ H = 1.37 ）

2.0

（ H = 0.97） （ H = 1.07）

楽
屋
通
路

線  シャッター

舞
台
上
手
奥

シャッター ①　W = 3.2　H = 4.2

②　W = 4.0　H = 3.0

③　W = 2.4　H = 3.0

①

③

②

扉 ④　W = 3.9　H = 3.0
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※ 上部ダクト配管有 （ H = 4.2 ）
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